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Key Note Speaker  

 

Clem Cecil   
Director of SAVE Europe’s Heritage and Chair   
Co-founder of the Moscow Architecture Preservation Society (MAPS) 

E-mail: clemcecil@gmail.com  
 

Workshop Participants 
Contact details 
 
Tsira ElisaShvili 

Georgian Institute of Public Affairs (GIPA) 

Public Politics Magistrate Program Coordinator 

0108, M. Brosse St. 2, Tbilisi, Georgia 
Tel.: +995 599 70 63 77 
E-mail: cira_elisashvili@yahoo.com 

web: www.gipa.ge 
 

 Elisashvili Alexandre 

“Tiflis Hamkari” - Organization of Tbilisi caregivers 

Tel: 995 322 723230 

E-mail: info@hamkari.ge  
web: www.Hamkari.ge 
 
 Mariam Gurgenidze 
Youth For Heritage (Dzeglis Megobari), defending and popularizing culturral heritage  
Tbilisi. Didi digomi. District III. 27

TH building.  
Phone: + 595 95 25 01  
E-mail:  gurgenidzemariam@gmail.com  
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Nino Inaishvili 
« Batomi”, Head of the organization 
Postal Address: 6010, A.Chkhaidze 8, App.21 
Tel.: 577 41 85 25 
E-mail: nino_inaishvili@yahoo.com  
 
Diana Kakashvili 
Non-governmental Monitoring of Cultural Inheritance, Chairperson 
0153 Tbilisi, Sarajishvili str. #3 
Phone: + 558216686 
E-mail: d.kavkasieli@gmail.com  
 

Nana Kvachadze 
« Batomi”, Independent Journalists’s Hause  
Postal Address: _6010, A.Chkhaidze 8, App.21 
Phone: 555 66 47 65 
E-mail:   kvachadze.n@gmail.com          
web: www.media.org.ge    
 
Natia Metreveli  
Caucasus school of journalism and Media Management (CSJMM) 

Georgian Institute of Public Affairs (GIPA); Administration Coordinator.  

Phone: +995 599 911577 
E-mail: N.metreveli@gipa.ge  
web:  www.js.gipa.ge  
 
Tigran Mirzoyan 
 ‘’Golos Armenii’’ magazine 
0023, Yerevan, Arshakunyants Str. 2a 
Phone: + 374 10 52 23 45  
+ 374 99 72 62 62 /mobile/  
E-mail: nar2010@mail.ru     
web: www.golos.am 
 
Vladyslava Osmak 
National University of “Kyiv-Mohyla Academy”, lecturer 
Tymoshenko St., 1-E, apt. 45, Kyiv-212, 04212 Ukraine 
Phone: +38 067 399 26 01 
E-mail: vosmak@gmail.com  
 
Tamar Sikharulidze 
Non-governmental Monitoring of Cultural Inheritance 
Phone: + 574405758 
E-mail: tamarsixarulidze@gmail.com  
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Beka  Tcharbadze 
Non-Governmental Monitoring of Cultural Inheritance 
0163 Varketili 3, 3 m/r, 319-a  
Phone:  +995598300519 
E-mail:  bekatcharbadze@gmail.com   
 
Teymur Valiyev 
Ministry of Culture and Tourism of the Republic of Azerbaijan, Leading advisor at Cultural 
Heritage Department 
40, U.Hajibeyov str., Baku AZ1000 
Phone: +994 12 4981961, +99450 3723412 
E-mail: veliyev@gmail.com  
web: www.mct.gov.az  
 
 
Hakob Vardanyan  
Armenpress state news agency,  journalist  
Armenia, 22 Saryan Street, Yerevan, 0002, Armenpress 

Phone: +37455751260 
E-mail:    hakobarmenpress@gmail.com                
web: www.armenpress.am  
 
Sviatoslav Vovkun  
National Conservation Area "St.Sophia of Kyiv" 
24, Volodymyrska Str., Kyiv 01001 
Phone: +38(067)6568335 
E-mail: Sviat_Vovk@ukr.net       
web: http://n.sophiakievska.org 
 
 
Nano zazanashvili 
Tiflis Hamkari, Project Manager Assistant , Activist 
Postal Address: N. Ramishvili st. 2, Tbilisi  
Phone: + 593 94 28 49 
E-mail: nano_zazanashvili@yahoo.com  
 
 

Peter Nesmith 
Tbilisi Heritahe Group 

  
 
Invited Observers: 
   

o Marine Mizandari - Deputy Minister Of Culture and Monument Protection 

o Dr. Oliver Reisner - Oliver.REISNER@eeas.europa.eu - Attache / Project Manager, 
Delegation of the European Union to Georgia  
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o Mr. Zaza Purtseladze - zaza.purtseladze@ge.britishcouncil.org  - Director, British Council 
Georgia 

o Mrs. Maya Darchia- maya.darchia@ge.britishcouncil.org  - Programme Manager, British 
Council Georgia 

o Merab Bochoidze -  merab.bochoidze@gmail.com  Head Of National Agency for Cultural 
Heritage Preservation of Georgia 

o Ketevan Kandelaki - k.kandelaki@mfa.gov.ge – Georgian National Commission for 
UNESCO 

o Rusudan Mirzikashvili - r.mirzikashvili@gmail.com - National Agency for Cultural 
Heritage Preservation of Georgia 

 
ICOMOS Georgia 
 
Nato Tsintsabadze – tsintsabadze@icomos.org.ge – ICOMOS Georgia, RCCHD, Co-coordinator 
Lia Bokuchava – bokuchava@icomos.org.ge – ICOMOS Georgia, Programme Director 
Manana tevzadze – tevzadze@icomos.org.ge, ICOMOS Georgia, RCCHD, Senior Expert 
Lela Ninoshvili - leloninoshvili@yahoo.com – ICOMOS Georgia, Intern  
 
 
 
ICOMOS Georgia 
16B, Betlemi ascent 
0105, Tbilisi 
Georgia 
Tel: (995 32) 2984527 
e-mail: rcchd@icomos.org.ge 
www.icomos.org.ge  
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